Yarova Olha Vasylivna

Category Family member

HauioHanbHM 6aHK YKpaiHKW, 3aCTYNMHUK HavYalbHUKA
Last position YnpaBAiHHSA NiLeH3yBaHHA IOPMANYHNX OCib Ta peecTpauil
NAATIXKHUX CUCTEM



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yarema Oleksandr Yosypovych husband
Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine , State
Secretary of the Cabinet of Ministers of

Ukraine
Yarema Sofiia Oleksandrivna daughter
Yarema Nazar Oleksandrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8541
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8541
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8541
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8541
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21344
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21344
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21344
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21344
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21345
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21345
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21345
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21345

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

HauioHanbHMN 6aHK YKpaiHn, 53 012,76
3aCTYNHUK HaYvaslbHMKa

YnpaBniHHA NiLeH3yBaHHSA

lopuanyHmMx ocib Ta peectpauii
MAaTIXKHUX CUCTEM

HauioHanbHMM 6aHK YKpaiHn, 28 103,41
3aCTYMHMK HaYa/lbHMKA

YnpaBniHHSA NiLeH3yBaHHSA

topnanYHmMX ocib Ta peecTpauii
MAaTIXKHUX CUCTEM

HauioHanbHMN 6aHK YKpaiHn, 17 200,81
3aCTYMHWK Ha4YalbHUKa

YnpaBniHHA NiLeH3yBaHHA

topnanYHMX ocib Ta peecTpauii
MNaTiXXHUX CUCTEM

HauioHanbHMn 6aHK YKpaiHn, 13 804,86
CTapwun crneuianict

YnpaBniHHA peecTpauii Ta

NiueH3yBaHHS

21
111,97

15
624,63

14
522,04

11
476,81


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_dbde02bb-868c-44bc-a03f-e9ff935d4310
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cd723ed4-80a7-4ebe-ad14-1589812e0afe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_49147300-16a4-48dc-bacd-8b8d52811510
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d662a6d3-0cb4-42b8-87ad-b9f27851edf1

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

377
412,00

240
000,00

367
419,00

24
471,00

100
000,00

283
342,00

14
738,00

229
510,00

10
024,00

178
039,00

962,00

184,00

23
734,00

008,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

UAH —

UAH 234 739,00

UAH 252 247,00

UAH 283 262,00

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019

2018

2017

2016

45,63

43,79

41,56


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dbde02bb-868c-44bc-a03f-e9ff935d4310
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd723ed4-80a7-4ebe-ad14-1589812e0afe
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d662a6d3-0cb4-42b8-87ad-b9f27851edf1

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

24145.0 sq.

24145.0 sq.

24145.0 sq.

24145.0 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

187.9 sq.
(2)

187.9 sq.
(2)

187.9 sq.
(2)

187.9 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dbde02bb-868c-44bc-a03f-e9ff935d4310
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd723ed4-80a7-4ebe-ad14-1589812e0afe
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d662a6d3-0cb4-42b8-87ad-b9f27851edf1

VEHICLES:

2019 * Kia Rio 2010
» opel vectra 2006

2018 * Kia Rio 2010
* opel vectra 2006

2017 * Kia Rio 2010
* opel vectra 2006

2016 * Kia Rio 2010
* opel vectra 2006

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "Universal Bank" 21133352 client of the bank

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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